Dated: 29-07-2025 Sd/-
DIP/J-1515-P/25 Join Secretary
Dated: 31-07-2025 Exam, JD

THE JAMMU AND KASHMIR 
BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION, 

REHARI COLONY, JAMMU

Class Description of Fee Date for
submission

of forms
SSE 
(Class 10th)

Last prescribed fee of Rs.3325/- (Rupees Three
Thousand, Three Hundred and Twenty Five) only plus
token fine of Rs. 2,000/- (Rupees Two Thousand) only for
class  10th = Total  Fees 5325/-

31st July
2025 to
6th Aug
2025

HSP-I 
(Class 11th)

Last prescribed fee of Rs.3520/- (Rupees Three
Thousand, Three Thousand, Five Hundred & Twenty)
only plus token fine of Rs: 2,000/-  (Rupees  Two
Thousand) for class 11th = Total Fees Rs. 5520/-